
REPAIR PARTS LIST

LISTE DE PIÈCES DE 
RECHANGE

LISTA DE PIEZAS DE 
REPARACIONES

14 www.monarchindustries.com Customer Service/ Service à la clientèle/ Servico al Cliente: 1-800-665-0247 
Fax: (204) 772-9496

REPAIR PARTS LIST

LISTE DE PIÈCES DE 
RECHANGE

LISTA DE PIEZAS DE 
REPARACIONES

14 www.monarchindustries.com Customer Service/ Service à la clientèle/ Servico al Cliente: 1-800-665-0247 
Fax: (204) 772-9496

Sy
st

èm
es

 d
’e

au
Po

m
pe

s d
’a

rro
sa

ge
 

po
ur

 p
el

ou
se

 e
t j

ar
d

in
 

Po
m

pe
s à

 m
ot

eu
r 

él
ec

tri
qu

e
Po

m
pe

s à
 m

ot
eu

r à
 

es
se

nc
e

M
on

té
es

 su
r c

hâ
ss

is
Po

m
pe

s m
an

ue
lle

s
Po

m
pe

s d
’ir

rig
at

io
n 

et
 

po
m

pe
s i

nd
us

tri
el

le
s

La
w

n 
an

d
 S

pr
in

kl
er

El
ec

tri
c 

M
ot

or
 D

riv
en

En
gi

ne
 D

riv
en

Fr
am

e 
M

ou
nt

Ha
nd

 P
um

ps
Irr

ig
at

io
n 

an
d

 In
d

us
tri

al

Si
st

em
as

 D
e 

A
gu

a
Bo

m
ba

s P
or

 A
sp

er
sió

n 
Pa

ra
 R

ie
go

 D
e 

Ja
rd

in
es

Im
pu

lsa
d

as
 P

or
  M

ot
or

 
El

éc
tri

co
Im

pu
lsa

d
as

 P
or

 M
ot

or
 

Pa
ra

 A
co

pl
e

Bo
m

ba
 M

an
ua

le
s

Bo
m

ba
s P

ar
a 

Irr
ig

ac
ió

n 
&

 In
d

us
tri

al
s

Pu
isa

rd
s e

t é
go

ut
s

Su
m

p 
an

d
  S

ew
ag

e

Su
m

id
er

os
 &

 D
es

ag
üe

s

200419R2 0407 

*Suggested parts to stock.
IMPORTANT: When ordering parts specify model and type, code number and part description.

BE-S33/S50 SERIES/SÉRIE/SERIE
Self Priming Effluent Pumps
Pompes d'effluents à amorçage automatique
Bombas autocebantes para aguas negras
Type/Tipo “TM”

Ref. # Code # Qty. Description Description Descripción
BE-S33 BE-S50

1 438391 1 1 Casing Boitier Cuerpo de la bomba
2 438091 1 Impeller Roue de Turbine Propulsor
2 438101 1 Impeller Roue de Turbine Propulsor
4 438245 1 1 Mounting Bracket Support à Montage. Base
5 438241 1 1 Seal Plate Plaque de joint Sello de Base
6 438412 1 1 Flange Bride Collarin
7 201056 1 1 Check Valve Assembly Assemblage soupape de reterue Válvula de retención
9 246800 1 1 5” Edge Trim 5” Garniture d’étanchéité 	5” Amordiguardor de vibración

21 120030 4 4 Bolt 3/8 UNC x 1 1/2 Boulon 3/8 UNC x 1 1/2 Perno 3/8 UNC x 1 1/2
24 119780 2 2 Bolt 5/16 UNC x 1 Boulon 5/16 UNC x 1 Perno 5/16 UNC x 1
34 176540 4 4 Spring Washer 3/8 Rondelle de Ressort 3/8 Arandela con resorte 3/8
35 174220 2 2 Aluminum Washer Rondelle Aluminum Arandela de aluminio
38 185640 2 2 Pipe Plug 1/2 NPT Bouchon 1/2 NPT Tapón de tuberia 1/2 NPT
39* 193920 1 1 Gasket Joint Manga
40* 191790 1 1 Flinger Cavalier Anillo de goma
43 438413 1 1 Gasket Joint d’étanchéité Manga
45 240104 1 1 Seal 5/8 dia. Joint 5/8 dia Sello 5/8 dia
50 204081 1                 

1
1/3 HP Electric Motor, Sq. 
Flange              
1/2 HP Electric Motor, Sq. 
Flange

1/3 CV Moteur Elactrique Bride 
Carre  
1/2 CV Moteur Elactrique Bride 
Carre

Motor electrico 1/3 HP, Brida 
escuadra 
Motor electrico 1/2 HP, Brida 
escuadra

*Stockage suggéré.
IMPORTANT: Pour commander, indiquer le numéro de modèle et le type ainsi que le numèro de code des pièces et 
leur description.
* Piezas sugeridas para el stock.
IMPORTANTE: Cuando pida las piezas indique el modelo y tipo, número de código y descripción de la pieza.

W
at

er
 S

ys
te

m
s  

 




